Board of Selectmen

Blanks

Jeffrey J. Bannon*
Write-Ins

TOTAL

Annual Town Election

May 28, 2019

Precinct 1
3 yrs. Vote for 1

5
46
2
53

*The Town Clerk declared Jeffrey Bannon elected.

School Committee
Blanks
Bruce E. Edwards*
Robert Peter Tufts*
Write-Ins
TOTAL

3 yrs. Vote for 2
19
47
40
0
106

Precinct 2

38

42

17
36
31

0
84

Precinct 3

26

30

11
25
24

0
60

*The Town Clerk declared Bruce E. Edwards and Robert Peter Tufts elected.

Planning Board
Blanks
Walter A. Baker*
Write-Ins
TOTAL

3 yrs. Vote for 1
6
47
0
53

*The Town Clerk declared Walter A. Baker elected.

Planning Board

Blanks

Michael E. Gagan*
Write-Ins

TOTAL

*The Town Clerk declared Michael E. Gagan elected.

Library Trustee

Blanks

Aidan J. Heffernan*
Write-Ins (others)
TOTAL

1 yr. Vote for 1

6
47
0
53

3 yrs. Vote for 1

6
47
0
53

3
39
0
42

38

42

37

42

*The Town Clerk declared Aidan J. Heffernan elected.

24

30

23

30

22

30

TOTAL

13
110

125

47

108

95

250

15

110

125

17
108

125

19
106

125



