Annual Town Election May 28, 2019

	Precinct 1	Precinct 2	Precinct 3	TOTAL
Board of Selectmen	3 yrs. Vote for 1			
Blanks	5	4	4	13
Jeffrey J. Bannon*		38	26	110
Write-Ins		0	0	2
TOTAL		42	30	125
*The Town Clerk declared Jeffrey Bannon elected.				
School Committee	3 yrs. Vote for 2			
Blanks	19	17	11	47
Bruce E. Edwards*	47	36	25	108
Robert Peter Tufts*		31	24	95
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	106	84	60	250
*The Town Clerk declared Bruce E. Edwards and Robert Peter Tufts elected.				
Planning Board	3 yrs. Vote for 1			
Blanks	6	3	6	15
Walter A. Baker*		39	24	110
Write-Ins		0	0	0
TOTAL	53	42	30	125
*The Town Clerk declared Walter A. Baker elected.				
Planning Board	1 yr. Vote for 1			
D1 1		4	7	1.7
Blanks	6 47	4	7	17
Michael E. Gagan*		38	23	108
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0
*The Town Clerk declared Michael E. Gagan elected.				
	га.			
Library Trustee	3 yrs. Vote for 1			
Blanks	6	5	8	19
Aidan J. Heffernan*	47	37	22	106
Write-Ins (others)		0	0	0
TOTAL	53	42	30	125
*The Town Clerk declared Aidan J. Heffernan elected.				